
Take Life Anywhere



¹ One Gigabyte (1GB) means 10⁹ = 1,000,000,000 bytes and One Terabyte (1TB) means 10¹² = 1,000,000,000,000 bytes using powers of 10. A computer operating system, however, reports storage capacity using 
powers of 2 for the definition of 1GB= 2³⁰ = 1,073,741,824 bytes and 1TB = 2⁴⁰ = 1,099,511,627,776 bytes, and therefore shows less storage capacity. Available storage capacity (including examples of various media 
files) will vary based on file size, formatting, settings, software and operating system and other factors.
² 5 Gbps is the maximum interface transfer rate per the specifications of the Universal Serial Bus 3.0. Actual transfer rate will vary depending on your system configuration and other factors.² 5 Gbps is the maximum interface transfer rate per the specifications of the Universal Serial Bus 3.0. Actual transfer rate will vary depending on your system configuration and other factors.
³ Two (2) year standard limited warranty applies. For Terms in the Americas, the warranty brochure is preloaded on the hard drive or may be viewed online at: 
   http://storage.toshiba.com/consumer-hdd/support/warranty-info.
⁴ Compatibility may vary depending on user’s hardware configuration and operating system.
⁵ Product specifications, features, configurations, colors, components, service, and availability are subject to change without notice.
⁶ Read and write speed may vary depending on the host device, read and write conditions, and file size.⁶ Read and write speed may vary depending on the host device, read and write conditions, and file size.
*Software is available via a free download that is subject to Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation's and/or Toshiba America Electronic Components, Inc.’s standard End User License Agreement.

© 2018 Toshiba America Electronic Components, Inc. All rights reserved.
CANVIO is a trademark of Toshiba America Electronic Components, Inc.
Windows and Microsoft are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries.
Mac, OS X are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Contents
• Toshiba Canvio Advance Portable Hard Drive
• USB 3.0 Cable (works with USB 2.0)
• Quick Start Guide
• Downloadable software*
• 2-year standard limited warranty³

System Requirements⁴
• Formatted NTFS for Microsoft® Windows® 10, 
• Windows® 8.1, Windows® 7
• Requires reformatting for Mac OS v10.12 /OS X v10.11 / v10.10
• Available USB 2.0 or USB 3.0 Port

Specifications⁵
• Capacity¹: up to 3TB
• Interface: USB 3.0 (backwards compatible with USB 2.0)
• Interface Transfer Rate²:
  - Up to 5 Gbit/s (USB 3.0)
  - Up to 480 Mbit/s (USB 2.0)
• Si• Size (W x L x H):
  - 1TB/2TB:
   78 mm x 109 mm x 14 mm
   3.1 in. x 4.3 in. x 0.55 in.
  - 3TB:
   78 mm x 109 mm x 19.5 mm
   3.1 in. x 4.3 in. x 0.77 in.
• Colors: Black, Blue, Red, White• Colors: Black, Blue, Red, White
• Weight (g / oz): 
  - 1TB/2TB: 149g / 5.3oz
  - 3TB: 210g / 7.4oz

HDTC910XK3AA
HDTC910XW3AA
HDTC910XR3AA
HDTC910XL3AA
HDTC920XK3AA
HDTC920XW3AA
HDHDTC920XR3AA 
HDTC920XL3AA
HDTC930XK3CA 
HDTC930XW3CA
HDTC930XR3CA
HDTC930XL3CA

Part Number Capacity¹ Colors UPC

1TB
1TB
1TB
1TB
2TB
2TB
2TB2TB
2TB
3TB 
3TB 
3TB 
3TB

Black 
White 
Red 
Blue 
Black 
White 
RRed 
Blue 
Black 
White 
Red 
Blue 

723844000103
723844000110
723844000127
723844000134
723844000141 
723844000158
7723844000165
723844000172
723844000189
723844000196
723844000202
723844000219

CANVIO® ADVANCE 
PORTABLE HARD DRIVE


	2018.05.30_Canvio_Advance_SalesSheet_Front
	2018.05.30_Canvio_Advance_SalesSheet_Back

