

Take Life Anywhere

Toshiba's Canvio® Advance portable hard drive allows creators to do what they do best–anywhere their lives take them–offering high storage capacity, quick access to your stored content and the time-tested reliable performance they need.











CANVIO® ADVANCE

PORTABLE HARD DRIVE

With the new Toshiba Canvio® Advance, you are able to create and work wherever creativity moves you. This drive features smart color options to fit your style, along with easy-to-use software*, making the Toshiba Canvio® Advance a great storage companion on the go.



Auto Backup Software*



Password Protection Software*



Vibrant Colors



Sleek Design



Fast USB 3.0 Speed⁶



Up to 3TB Storage¹



Easy Access to Your Content



USB Plug & Play



2 Year Limited Warranty³



Contents

- Toshiba Canvio Advance Portable Hard Drive
- USB 3.0 Cable (works with USB 2.0)
- Quick Start Guide
- Downloadable software*
- 2-year standard limited warranty³

System Requirements⁴

- Formatted NTFS for Microsoft® Windows® 10, Windows® 8.1, Windows® 7
- Requires reformatting for Mac OS v10.12 /OS X v10.11 / v10.10
- Available USB 2.0 or USB 3.0 Port

Specifications⁵

- Capacity¹: up to 3TB
- Interface: USB 3.0 (backwards compatible with USB 2.0)
- Interface Transfer Rate²:
 - Up to 5 Gbit/s (USB 3.0)
 - Up to 480 Mbit/s (USB 2.0)
- Size (W x L x H):
 - 1TB/2TB:

78 mm x 109 mm x 14 mm 3.1 in. x 4.3 in. x 0.55 in.

- 3TR-

78 mm x 109 mm x 19.5 mm 3.1 in. x 4.3 in. x 0.77 in.

- · Colors: Black, Blue, Red, White
- Weight (g / oz):
 - 1TB/2TB: 149g / 5.3oz
 - 3TB: 210g / 7.4oz



CANVIO® ADVANCE PORTABLE HARD DRIVE

Part Number	Capacity ¹	Colors	UPC
HDTC910XK3AA	1TB	Black	723844000103
HDTC910XW3AA	1TB	White	723844000110
HDTC910XR3AA	1TB	Red	723844000127
HDTC910XL3AA	1TB	Blue	723844000134
HDTC920XK3AA	2TB	Black	723844000141
HDTC920XW3AA	2TB	White	723844000158
HDTC920XR3AA	2TB	Red	723844000165
HDTC920XL3AA	2TB	Blue	723844000172
HDTC930XK3CA	3TB	Black	723844000189
HDTC930XW3CA	3ТВ	White	723844000196
HDTC930XR3CA	3TB	Red	723844000202
HDTC930XL3CA	3TB	Blue	723844000219

¹ One Gigabyte (1GB) means 109 = 1,000,000,000 bytes and One Terabyte (1TB) means 1012 = 1,000,000,000 bytes using powers of 10. A computer operating system, however, reports storage capacity using powers of 2 for the definition of IGB= 230 = 1,073,741,824 bytes and ITB = 240 = 1,099,511,627,776 bytes, and therefore shows less storage capacity. Available storage capacity (including examples of various media files) will vary based on file size, formatting, settings, software and operating system and other factors.

² 5 Gbps is the maximum interface transfer rate per the specifications of the Universal Serial Bus 3.0. Actual transfer rate will vary depending on your system configuration and other factors.

³ Two (2) year standard limited warranty applies. For Terms in the Americas, the warranty brochure is preloaded on the hard drive or may be viewed online at:

http://storage.toshiba.com/consumer-hdd/support/warranty-info.

Compatibility may vary depending on user's hardware configuration and operating system.

⁵ Product specifications, features, configurations, colors, components, service, and availability are subject to change without notice.

⁶ Read and write speed may vary depending on the host device, read and write conditions, and file size.

^{*}Software is available via a free download that is subject to Toshiba Electronic Devices & Storage Corporation's and/or Toshiba America Electronic Components, Inc.'s standard End User License Agreement.